Drill Bits

FEATURES

Plan Shank

Various lengths

HSS for
performance and
safety

Perfect for general
workshop and
maintenance use

RS PRO HSS Twist Drill Bit,
13mm x 152mm

RS Professionally Approved Products bring to you professional
guality parts across all product categories. Our product range has
been tested by engineers and provides a comparable quality to the
leading brands without paying a premium price.

RS Components — Buy this product from https://uk.rs-online.com/ Page 1 of 3



Drill Bits ‘E]

Product Description

Brought to you by RS PRO, a range of jobber drill bits suitable for high-speed metal, wood and plastic drilling.
Designed as a twisted drill bit, these attachments guarantee excellent performance and will be an asset to
your application. All models are highly reliable and excellent quality.

General Specifications

Drill Bit Type Twist Drill Bit

Type Twist

Material HSS M2

Drilling Application Construction, electrical or masonry applications

Mechanical Specifications

Overall Length 151mm
Point Angle 118°
Diameter 13mm
Flute Length 101mm

Approvals

Compliance/Certifications DIN 338

RS Components — Buy this product from https://uk.rs-online.com/ Page 2 of 3



Drill Bits

RS Stock No. | _Diameter{mm) | Overall Length (mm) | _Flute Length (mm] |

212591 1.0
212985 i5
212579 20
213-089 25
212963 3.0
212-957 33
213-073 35
213-067 4.0
213-051 4.2
213-023 4.5
213-045 5.0
213-039 55
213-095 6.0
213-168 6.5
213-146 7.0
213-130 75
213-124 8.0
213-118 85
213-102 9.0
212539 10.0
212513 10.2
212907 10.5
212-884 11.0
212-878 12.0
212535 13.0

34
40
49
57
61
65
T
TS
75
80
86
83
93
101
108
108
117
117
125
133
133
133
142
151
151

iz
18
24
30
i3
6
9
43
43
a7
52
57
57
63
69
69
75
75
81
87
87
87
L
101
101

RS Components — Buy this product from https://uk.rs-online.com/

Page 3 of 3



