

FEATURES

- Plan Shank
- Various lengths
- HSS for performance and safety
- Perfect for general workshop and maintenance use

RS PRO HSS Twist Drill Bit, 13mm x 152mm

RS Stock No.: 212-935



RS Professionally Approved Products bring to you professional quality parts across all product categories. Our product range has been tested by engineers and provides a comparable quality to the leading brands without paying a premium price.



Product Description

Brought to you by RS PRO, a range of jobber drill bits suitable for high-speed metal, wood and plastic drilling. Designed as a twisted drill bit, these attachments guarantee excellent performance and will be an asset to your application. All models are highly reliable and excellent quality.

General Specifications

Drill Bit Type	Twist Drill Bit
Туре	Twist
Material	HSS M2
Drilling Application	Construction, electrical or masonry applications

Mechanical Specifications

Overall Length	151mm
Point Angle	118°
Diameter	13mm
Flute Length	101mm

Approvals

Compliance/Certifications	DIN 338





RS Stock No.	Diameter(mm)	Overall Length (mm)	Flute Length (mm)
212-991	1.0	34	12
212-985	1.5	40	18
212-979	2.0	49	24
213-089	2.5	57	30
212-963	3.0	61	33
212-957	3.3	65	36
213-073	3.5	70	39
213-067	4.0	75	43
213-051	4.2	75	43
213-023	4.5	80	47
213-045	5.0	86	52
213-039	5.5	93	57
213-095	6.0	93	57
213-168	6.5	101	63
213-146	7.0	109	69
213-130	7.5	109	69
213-124	8.0	117	75
213-118	8.5	117	75
213-102	9.0	125	81
212-929	10.0	133	87
212-913	10.2	133	87
212-907	10.5	133	87
212-884	11.0	142	94
<u>212-878</u>	12.0	151	101
212-935	13.0	151	101